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Stati Uniti

Prince George CARDINALS (‘7

H.R. BULLDOGS ’ﬁ‘
H.R. BULLDOGS

New Castle SAINTS

Frederick OUTLAWS W
Frederick OUTLAWS
Gloucester GENERALS
South Jersey GENERALS

Albo d’Oro
2001 &
2002 -,
2003 -,
2004 "ﬁ
2005 3
2006 =
2007 =
2008 =
2009 =3

Virginia PIRATES

Kent FALCONS

New Castle SAINTS
Jersey Shore JACKALS

Jersey Shore JACKALS

New Castle SAINTS
Gloucester GENERALS
Virginia PIRATES
Virginia PIRATES
Virginia Beach RHINOS
Portsmouth MUSTANGS
Tri County TITANS

22-16

31-13
14-6

20-3

27-21
21-20
24-0
10-0
17-12
29-0
16-12

Harry A. Gittone Memorial F., Vineland

2010 %7 H.R. HURRICANES 3
2011 7 Tidewater RENEGADES
Campioni

2 Hampton Road BULLDOGS

2 Frederick OUTLAWS

2 South Jersey (Gloucester) GENERALS

. 2002, M. 2003

2005, &3
£3 2007, &2

2006
2008
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